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ŠTVORCOVÉ PRACOVNÉ OSVETLENIE
2800 LM DT
1808SF2800-01C 
Pracovné osvetlenie (4x LED dióda) - široký svetelný
obraz

9-32 V
20 W
2800 lm
IP67
Kábel s DT konektorom

POPIS PRODUKTU

ŠPECIFIKÁCIAŠPECIFIKÁCIA

Battery Nie

Trieda krytia IP67

Voltage 9-32V
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